
SCHEDULE A TO APPENDIX 1

PARISH COUNCIL PRECEPT
TAX BASE Parish ECDC Sub-Total CCC CFA PCCforC CPCA Total
Band D Eq £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)

Ashley 240.0 20,060.00 83.61 142.14 225.75 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,249.31 
Bottisham 881.4 69,976.00 79.38 142.14 221.52 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,245.08 
Brinkley 152.6 9,706.00 63.63 142.14 205.77 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,229.33 
Burrough Green 150.1 13,466.44 89.73 142.14 231.87 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,255.43 
Burwell 2,504.3 233,250.00 93.15 142.14 235.29 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,258.85 
Cheveley 951.6 80,000.00 84.06 142.14 226.20 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,249.76 
Chippenham 226.5 15,400.00 67.95 142.14 210.09 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,233.65 
Coveney 194.7 19,005.00 97.65 142.14 239.79 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,263.35 
Dullingham 349.9 27,637.40 79.02 142.14 221.16 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,244.72 
Ely, City of 7,601.2 798,600.00 105.03 142.14 247.17 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,270.73 
Fordham 1,287.4 96,432.00 74.88 142.14 217.02 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,240.58 
Haddenham 1,359.2 136,641.00 100.53 142.14 242.67 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,266.23 
Isleham 988.1 120,314.00 121.77 142.14 263.91 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,287.47 
Kennett 139.7 9,095.00 65.07 142.14 207.21 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,230.77 
Kirtling and Upend 198.0 12,104.80 61.11 142.14 203.25 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,226.81 
Little Downham 990.4 97,741.00 98.73 142.14 240.87 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,264.43 
Little Thetford 286.6 22,238.00 77.58 142.14 219.72 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,243.28 
Littleport 3,164.5 380,142.00 120.15 142.14 262.29 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,285.85 
Lode 371.6 22,642.00 60.93 142.14 203.07 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,226.63 
Mepal 397.7 54,400.00 136.80 142.14 278.94 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,302.50 
Reach 146.9 14,700.00 100.08 142.14 242.22 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,265.78 
Snailwell 86.5 10,436.00 120.69 142.14 262.83 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,286.39 
Soham 3,945.6 441,334.00 111.87 142.14 254.01 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,277.57 
Stetchworth 283.2 19,294.57 68.13 142.14 210.27 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,233.83 
Stretham 743.5 87,680.96 117.90 142.14 260.04 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,283.60 
Sutton 1,450.3 188,960.00 130.32 142.14 272.46 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,296.02 
Swaffham Bulbeck 356.5 37,500.00 105.21 142.14 247.35 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,270.91 
Swaffham Prior 376.8 17,000.00 45.09 142.14 187.23 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,210.79 
Wentworth 68.9 10,180.95 147.78 142.14 289.92 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,313.48 
Westley Waterless 81.8 3,100.00 37.89 142.14 180.03 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,203.59 
Wicken 366.0 32,500.00 88.83 142.14 230.97 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,254.53 
Wilburton 519.6 65,070.00 125.19 142.14 267.33 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,290.89 
Witcham 186.0 18,500.00 99.45 142.14 241.59 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,265.15 
Witchford 1,115.7 68,696.00 61.56 142.14 203.70 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,227.26 
Wooditton 809.2 17,500.00 21.60 142.14 163.74 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,187.30 

32,972.0 3,271,303.12 99.21 142.14 241.35 1,619.82 82.26 285.48 36.00 2,264.91 Whole Area/Average 
Tax Charge

BAND D COUNCIL TAX

EAST CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

COUNCIL TAX FOR BAND D PROPERTIES 2024/25
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SCHEDULE B TO APPENDIX 1

PARISH Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Ashley 150.50 175.58 200.67 225.75 275.92 326.08 376.25 451.50
Bottisham 147.68 172.29 196.91 221.52 270.75 319.97 369.20 443.04
Brinkley 137.18 160.04 182.91 205.77 251.50 297.22 342.95 411.54
Burrough Green 154.58 180.34 206.11 231.87 283.40 334.92 386.45 463.74
Burwell 156.86 183.00 209.15 235.29 287.58 339.86 392.15 470.58
Cheveley 150.80 175.93 201.07 226.20 276.47 326.73 377.00 452.40
Chippenham 140.06 163.40 186.75 210.09 256.78 303.46 350.15 420.18
Coveney 159.86 186.50 213.15 239.79 293.08 346.36 399.65 479.58
Dullingham 147.44 172.01 196.59 221.16 270.31 319.45 368.60 442.32
Ely, City of 164.78 192.24 219.71 247.17 302.10 357.02 411.95 494.34
Fordham 144.68 168.79 192.91 217.02 265.25 313.47 361.70 434.04
Haddenham 161.78 188.74 215.71 242.67 296.60 350.52 404.45 485.34
Isleham 175.94 205.26 234.59 263.91 322.56 381.20 439.85 527.82
Kennett 138.14 161.16 184.19 207.21 253.26 299.30 345.35 414.42
Kirtling and Upend 135.50 158.08 180.67 203.25 248.42 293.58 338.75 406.50
Little Downham 160.58 187.34 214.11 240.87 294.40 347.92 401.45 481.74
Little Thetford 146.48 170.89 195.31 219.72 268.55 317.37 366.20 439.44
Littleport 174.86 204.00 233.15 262.29 320.58 378.86 437.15 524.58
Lode 135.38 157.94 180.51 203.07 248.20 293.32 338.45 406.14
Mepal 185.96 216.95 247.95 278.94 340.93 402.91 464.90 557.88
Reach 161.48 188.39 215.31 242.22 296.05 349.87 403.70 484.44
Snailwell 175.22 204.42 233.63 262.83 321.24 379.64 438.05 525.66
Soham 169.34 197.56 225.79 254.01 310.46 366.90 423.35 508.02
Stetchworth 140.18 163.54 186.91 210.27 257.00 303.72 350.45 420.54
Stretham 173.36 202.25 231.15 260.04 317.83 375.61 433.40 520.08
Sutton 181.64 211.91 242.19 272.46 333.01 393.55 454.10 544.92
Swaffham Bulbeck 164.90 192.38 219.87 247.35 302.32 357.28 412.25 494.70
Swaffham Prior 124.82 145.62 166.43 187.23 228.84 270.44 312.05 374.46
Wentworth 193.28 225.49 257.71 289.92 354.35 418.77 483.20 579.84
Westley Waterless 120.02 140.02 160.03 180.03 220.04 260.04 300.05 360.06
Wicken 153.98 179.64 205.31 230.97 282.30 333.62 384.95 461.94
Wilburton 178.22 207.92 237.63 267.33 326.74 386.14 445.55 534.66
Witcham 161.06 187.90 214.75 241.59 295.28 348.96 402.65 483.18
Witchford 135.80 158.43 181.07 203.70 248.97 294.23 339.50 407.40
Wooditton 109.16 127.35 145.55 163.74 200.13 236.51 272.90 327.48

Average Tax Charge 160.90 187.72 214.53 241.35 294.98 348.62 402.25 482.70

Proportion to Band D 
(Ninths)

6 7 8 9 11 13 15 18

EAST CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL

DISTRICT AND PARISH COUNCIL TAX 2024/25
(Note: excluding County, Fire, Police and Combined Authority)
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SCHEDULE C TO APPENDIX 1

PARISH Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Ashley 1,499.54 1,749.46 1,999.39 2,249.31 2,749.16 3,249.00 3,748.85 4,498.62
Bottisham 1,496.72 1,746.17 1,995.63 2,245.08 2,743.99 3,242.89 3,741.80 4,490.16
Brinkley 1,486.22 1,733.92 1,981.63 2,229.33 2,724.74 3,220.14 3,715.55 4,458.66
Burrough Green 1,503.62 1,754.22 2,004.83 2,255.43 2,756.64 3,257.84 3,759.05 4,510.86
Burwell 1,505.90 1,756.88 2,007.87 2,258.85 2,760.82 3,262.78 3,764.75 4,517.70
Cheveley 1,499.84 1,749.81 1,999.79 2,249.76 2,749.71 3,249.65 3,749.60 4,499.52
Chippenham 1,489.10 1,737.28 1,985.47 2,233.65 2,730.02 3,226.38 3,722.75 4,467.30
Coveney 1,508.90 1,760.38 2,011.87 2,263.35 2,766.32 3,269.28 3,772.25 4,526.70
Dullingham 1,496.48 1,745.89 1,995.31 2,244.72 2,743.55 3,242.37 3,741.20 4,489.44
Ely, City of 1,513.82 1,766.12 2,018.43 2,270.73 2,775.34 3,279.94 3,784.55 4,541.46
Fordham 1,493.72 1,742.67 1,991.63 2,240.58 2,738.49 3,236.39 3,734.30 4,481.16
Haddenham 1,510.82 1,762.62 2,014.43 2,266.23 2,769.84 3,273.44 3,777.05 4,532.46
Isleham 1,524.98 1,779.14 2,033.31 2,287.47 2,795.80 3,304.12 3,812.45 4,574.94
Kennett 1,487.18 1,735.04 1,982.91 2,230.77 2,726.50 3,222.22 3,717.95 4,461.54
Kirtling and Upend 1,484.54 1,731.96 1,979.39 2,226.81 2,721.66 3,216.50 3,711.35 4,453.62
Little Downham 1,509.62 1,761.22 2,012.83 2,264.43 2,767.64 3,270.84 3,774.05 4,528.86
Little Thetford 1,495.52 1,744.77 1,994.03 2,243.28 2,741.79 3,240.29 3,738.80 4,486.56
Littleport 1,523.90 1,777.88 2,031.87 2,285.85 2,793.82 3,301.78 3,809.75 4,571.70
Lode 1,484.42 1,731.82 1,979.23 2,226.63 2,721.44 3,216.24 3,711.05 4,453.26
Mepal 1,535.00 1,790.83 2,046.67 2,302.50 2,814.17 3,325.83 3,837.50 4,605.00
Reach 1,510.52 1,762.27 2,014.03 2,265.78 2,769.29 3,272.79 3,776.30 4,531.56
Snailwell 1,524.26 1,778.30 2,032.35 2,286.39 2,794.48 3,302.56 3,810.65 4,572.78
Soham 1,518.38 1,771.44 2,024.51 2,277.57 2,783.70 3,289.82 3,795.95 4,555.14
Stetchworth 1,489.22 1,737.42 1,985.63 2,233.83 2,730.24 3,226.64 3,723.05 4,467.66
Stretham 1,522.40 1,776.13 2,029.87 2,283.60 2,791.07 3,298.53 3,806.00 4,567.20
Sutton 1,530.68 1,785.79 2,040.91 2,296.02 2,806.25 3,316.47 3,826.70 4,592.04
Swaffham Bulbeck 1,513.94 1,766.26 2,018.59 2,270.91 2,775.56 3,280.20 3,784.85 4,541.82
Swaffham Prior 1,473.86 1,719.50 1,965.15 2,210.79 2,702.08 3,193.36 3,684.65 4,421.58
Wentworth 1,542.32 1,799.37 2,056.43 2,313.48 2,827.59 3,341.69 3,855.80 4,626.96
Westley Waterless 1,469.06 1,713.90 1,958.75 2,203.59 2,693.28 3,182.96 3,672.65 4,407.18
Wicken 1,503.02 1,753.52 2,004.03 2,254.53 2,755.54 3,256.54 3,757.55 4,509.06
Wilburton 1,527.26 1,781.80 2,036.35 2,290.89 2,799.98 3,309.06 3,818.15 4,581.78
Witcham 1,510.10 1,761.78 2,013.47 2,265.15 2,768.52 3,271.88 3,775.25 4,530.30
Witchford 1,484.84 1,732.31 1,979.79 2,227.26 2,722.21 3,217.15 3,712.10 4,454.52
Wooditton 1,458.20 1,701.23 1,944.27 2,187.30 2,673.37 3,159.43 3,645.50 4,374.60

Average Tax Charge 1,509.94 1,761.60 2,013.25 2,264.91 2,768.22 3,271.54 3,774.85 4,529.82

Proportion to Band D 
(Ninths)

6 7 8 9 11 13 15 18

TOTAL COUNCIL TAX 2024/25

EAST CAMBRIDGESHIRE DISTRICT COUNCIL
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